1°EI®) SouthernLine

April Rail Upgrade

Weekends & Public Holidays only

From Saturday 12 to Sunday 27 April 2025, buses will replace trains as we upgrade the
rall network to improve your journey.

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Pukekohe Papakura Takaanini Te Mahia Manurewa Homai Puhinui Papatoetoe Middle- Otahuhu  Penrose Ellerslie Greenlane Remuera Newmarket Grafton ADung](qlgir:]d Parnell (Vg?iitt:rr::rtg
Pukekohe @ Pukekohe Bus Station
Stop 2850 Opp Stop A Stop C Stop B Stop A Penrose Park Rd/ Britomart
: Pukekoh Opp 7 301 Great Homai )~ Opp 100 o Station/ Stop C 197 Great 77 Great Stop E Graft . Parnell
Papakura @ sotggz75§4allway St Buglg#OP Buus Setaotioen Rail\?/gy St ]SizutGhreRaé SouthreRad Imee]pgkrgnwgae Inter(é?:aar#ge spfar%}gﬁ' Pasptztt(i)(frtwoe Hospp?tal Rd In?etrackr]wgwée Greaat Ig(?uth Ellgrpslie SouthreRad Soutr:eF?d Newr?]%rket Strgtigr? AUCHnggiCtlaCllty S%rgss itrjceaegg
Takaanini Opp 155 Great South Rd Stop 2850  Stop 2554 Stop 2539 Stop 2427 Stop 6048 Stop 6105 Stop 1793 Stop 2381 Stop 2024 Stop 1775 Stos(;627 Stop 1536 Stop 7613 Stop 7605  Stop 7401 Stop 7231 Stop 7227 Stop 7187 Stop 7017
Stop 2539 o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
RBS - 03:40 03:47 03:50 03:52 03:57 04:07 04:10 04:14 04:19 04:26 04:29 04:33 04:35 04:39 04:42 04:45 - -
Te Mahia gt%l Czigggt South Rd Manurewa RBS - 0550 05:57 06:00 06:03 06:08 06:18 06:21 06:25 06:29 06:36 06:44  06:47 06:51  06:53 - - 06:57  07:02
P RBS 05:42 06:13 06:20 06:23 06:26 06:31 06:41 06:44 06:48 06:53 07:00 07:03 07:07 07:09 07:13 - - 07:18 07:23
Manurewa 20D g Curewa Interchange RBS  06:02  06:33  06:40  06:43  06:46 06:51  07:01  07:04  07:08 07:13  07:20 07:23  07:27 07:29  07:33 : - 07:38  07:43
H . ! Interch RBS 06:22 06:53 07:00 07:03 07:06 07:11 07:21 07:24 07:28 07:33 07:40 07:43 07:47 07:49 07:53 - - 07:58 08:03
omai Stop G108 aN9e RBS  06:42 07:13  07:20 07:23 07:26 07:31  07:41  07:44 07:48  07:53  08:00  08:03  08:07 08:09  08:13 - - 08:18  08:23
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS 07:02 07:33 07:40 07:43 07:46 07:51 08:01 08:04 08:08 08:13 08:20 08:23 08:27 08:29 08:33 - - 08:38 08:43
Stop 1793 Running at the following minutes past each hour between 07:20 and 14:20
- RBS :20 :53 :02 :07 :10 :16 :28 132 :37 143 :52 :56 01 :03 :08 - - :15 21
Stop B Papatoetoe Station
Papatoetoe Stor?2381 0 RBS 140 :13 22 :27 :30 :36 :48 :52 :57 :03 12 :16 21 :23 :28 - - :35 41
Middlemore Opp 100 Hospital Rd RBS :00 159 42 47 :50 :56 :08 12 17 123 :32 :36 41 43 :48 - - :55 01
Stop 2024 Then at the following minutes past each hour from 14:40 until 18:20
Otahuhu @ Stop A Otahuhu Interchange RBS :40 :13 23 27 :29 :35 47 :51 :56 :02 :10 14 :19 21 :26 - - 32 :38
Stop 1775 RBS :00 :33 43 47 149 :55 :07 11 :16 22 :30 34 :39 41 146 - - :52 :58
Penrose @ Penrose Station/Great South Rd RBS :20 :53 :03 :07 :09 :15 :27 31 :36 142 :50 :54 :59 :01 :06 - - 112 :18
Stop 7627 Then at the following times
Ellerslie Stop C Ellerslie RBS 18:52 19:23 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:41 19:51 19:54 19:58 20:03 20:10 20:13 20:17 20:19 20:23 - - 20:28 20:33
Stop 1536 RBS 19:22 19:53 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:11 20:21 20:24 20:28 20:33 20:40 20:43 20:47 20:49 20:53 - - 20:58 21:03
Greenlane %t97 %%‘ﬂt South Rd RBS 19:52 20:23 20:30 20:33 20:36 20:41 20:51 20:54 20:58 21:03 21:10 21:13 21:17 21:19 21:23 - - 21:28 21:33
op RBS 20:22 20:53 21:00 21:03 21:06 21:11 21:21 21:24 21:28 21:33 21:40 21:43 21:47 21:49 21:53 - - 21:58 22:03
Remuera ZZOIOG;E?)E South Rd RBS 20:52 21:23 21:30 21:33 21:36 21:41 21:51 21:54 21:58 22:03 22:10 22:13 22:17 22:19 22:23 - - 22:28 22:33
Stop E N et RBS 21:22 21:53 22:00 22:03 22:06 22:11 22:21 22:24 22:28 22:33 22:40 22:43 22:47 22:49 22:53 - - 22:58 23:03
Newmarket @) stop 7201 C RBS  21:52  22:23  22:30 22:33  22:36 22:41  22:51  22:54 22:58  23:03 2310 2313 2317 2319  23:23 - - 2328  23:33
p I Parnell Shops RBS 22:22 22:53 23:00 23:03 23:06 23:11 23:21 23:24 23:28 23:33 23:40 23:43 23:47 23:49 23:53 - - 23:58 00:03
arne Stop 7187 RBS  22:52 2323  23:330 2333 2336 2341 2351 23:54 23:58  00:03 00:10 00:13  00:17 00:19  00:23 - - 00:28  00:33
. = . RBS 23:22 23:53 00:00 00:03 00:06 00:11 00:21 00:24 00:28 00:33 00:40 00:43 00:47 00:49 00:53 - - 00:58 01:03
Brit tQ Arcad
(\évlﬁ;genr:\aarttz; Stop 707 oS Areade RBS 2352 0023  00:30  00:33  00:36 00:41 051  00:54 0058 01:03  01:10 0113  0L:17 0119  01:23 - - 0128 0133
RBS 00:22 00:53 01:00 01:03 01:06 01:11 01:21 01:24 01:28 01:33 01:40 01:43 01:47 01:49 01:53 - - 01:58 02:03
Trips below operate Saturday only
RBS 01:00 01:31 01:38 01:41 01:44 01:49 01:59 02:02 02:06 02:11 02:18 02:21 02:25 02:27 02:31 - - 02:36 02:41
RBS 01:30 02:01 02:08 02:11 02:14 02:19 02:29 02:32 02:36 02:41 02:48 02:51 02:55 02:57 03:01 - - 03:06 03:11
RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
*Additional early service operates on ANZAC Day, Friday 25th April.
Towards Papakura, Pukekohe
STATION (\gfiitt(f;]:rtg Parnell Newmarket Remuera Greenlane Ellerslie Penrose Otahuhu Middlemore Papatoetoe  Puhinui Homai Manurewa Te Mahia Takaanini Papakura Pukekohe
Waitemata Outside H&M
(Britomart) @ Stop 7005 OoD 205 Penrose Stop B Stop C Stop C Stop B
Outside H&M Parnell Stop F 190 Great G DE)S th Stop D Station/ Ot‘ohp h 100 p (?[p i P zp . Homai M op 288 Great 124 Great Opp 7 Pukekohe
P " Parnell Shops RAIL Sut5| 5005 Shops Newmarket  South Rd reaRdou Ellerslie Great South Int 5 hu u Hospital Rd agta tqe o€ SE[J t'.nu' Interchange | tanuhrewa South Rd South Rd Railway St  Bus Station
arne Stop 7188 BUS STOP  Stop Stop 7188 Stop 7400 Stop 7604 ¢ NG Stop 1745 Rd Sop iy, StoP2005 (ol es  StoP 6105 GO Stop 2420 Stop 2534 Stop 2554 Stop 2850
Stop 7624
Newmarket @ Stop F Newmarket
RBS 05:35 05:40 05:45 05:49 05:51 05:54 05:57 06:06 06:11 06:15 06:19 06:29 06:33 06:36 06:39 06:47 07:18
Stop 7400
Remuera 190 Great South Rd RBS 05:45 05:50 05:55 05:59 06:01 06:04 06:07 06:16 06:21 06:25 06:29 06:39 06:43 06:46 06:49 06:57 -
Stop 7604 RBS 06:05 06:12 06:19 06:24 06:26 06:30 06:33 06:43 06:48 06:53 06:58 07:13 07:18 07:22 07:25 07:35 08:08
Greenlane Opp 205 Great South Rd RBS 06:25 06:32 06:39 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:53 07:03 07:08 07:13 07:18 07:33 07:38 07:42 07:45 07:55 08:28
Stop 7612 RBS 06:45 06:52 06:59 07:04 07:06 07:10 07:13 07:23 07:28 07:33 07:38 07:53 07:58 08:02 08:05 08:15 08:48
Ellerslie Stop D Ellerslie Running at the following minutes past each hour between 07:15 and 14:15
Stop 1745 RBS :15 22 29 34 :36 140 43 :53 :58 :03 :08 23 :28 32 :35 :45 :18
Penrose @ Penrose Station/Great South Rd RBS :35 142 :49 :54 :56 :00 :03 :13 :18 :23 :28 143 148 :52 :55 :05 :38
Stop 7624 RBS :55 :02 :09 14 :16 :20 23 :33 :38 43 48 :03 :08 12 :15 :25 :58
Otahuhu @ Stop B Otahuhu Interchange Then at the following minutes past each hour from 14:35 until 18:35
Stop 1777 RBS :35 42 48 :52 :54 :58 :01 11 :16 :20 24 :38 43 47 :50 :00 :33
Middlemore 100 Hospital Rd RBS :55 :02 :08 112 114 :18 21 :31 :36 :40 144 :58 :03 :07 :10 :20 :53
Stop 2005 RBS 115 122 128 132 134 :38 141 :51 :56 :00 :04 118 123 :27 :30 140 113
Papatoetoe Stop C Papatoetoe Station Then at the following times
. Stop23ls RBS  18:55  19:00  19:05  19:09  19:11  19:14  19:17  19:26  19:31  19:35  19:39 1949  19:53  19:56  19:59  20:07  20:38
Puhinui gttOngZzUth' Station RBS 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:29 19:31 19:34 19:37 19:46 19:51 19:55 19:59 20:09 20:13 20:16 20:19 20:27 20:58
H . Hop nterch RBS 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:49 19:51 19:54 19:57 20:06 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:29 20:33 20:36 20:39 20:47 21:18
omai omal Interchange RBS 19:55 20:00 20:05 20:09 20:11 20:14 20:17 20:26 20:31 20:35 20:39 20:49 20:53 20:56 20:59 21:07 21:38
Stop 6105
Manurewa St;pp 3 Manurewa Interchange RBS 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:29 20:31 20:34 20:37 20:46 20:51 20:55 20:59 21:09 21:13 21:16 21:19 21:27 21:58
RBS 20:45 20:50 20:55 20:59 21:01 21:04 21:07 21:16 21:21 21:25 21:29 21:39 21:43 21:46 21:49 21:57 22:28
Stop 6044
Te Mahia 2;;Gre ¢ South Rd RBS 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:29 21:31 21:34 21:37 21:46 21:51 21:55 21:59 22:09 22:13 22:16 22:19 22:27 22:58
Stop 2423 N RBS 21:45 21:50 21:55 21:59 22:01 22:04 22:07 22:16 22:21 22:25 22:29 22:39 22:43 22:46 22:49 22:57 23:28
. . RBS 22:15 22:20 22:25 22:29 22:31 22:34 22:37 22:46 22:51 22:55 22:59 23:09 23:13 23:16 23:19 23:27 23:58
124 Great South Rd
Takaanini stop 2658 " RBS  22:45  22:50  22:55  22:59  23:01  23:04 2307  23:16 2321  23:25 2329 2339  23:43  23:46  23:49 2357  00:28
Papakura @ Opp 7 Railway St RBS 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:29 23:31 23:34 23:37 23:46 23:51 23:55 23:59 00:09 00:13 00:16 00:19 00:27 00:58
Stop 2554 Trips below operate Saturday only
Pukekohe @ Pukekohe Bus Station RBS 00:00 00:05 00:10 00:14 00:16 00:19 00:22 00:31 00:36 00:40 00:44 00:54 00:58 01:01 01:04 01:12 01:43
Stop 2850 RBS 00:30 00:35 00:40 00:44 00:46 00:49 00:52 01:01 01:06 01:10 01:14 01:24 01:28 01:31 01:34 01:42 02:13
RBS 01:00 01:05 01:10 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:22 01:31 01:36 01:40 01:44 01:54 01:58 02:01 02:04 02:12 02:43
RBS 01:30 01:35 01:40 01:44 01:46 01:49 01:52 02:01 02:06 02:10 02:14 02:24 02:28 02:31 02:34 02:42 03:13
RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
« Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. Z?:e'fﬁ;egﬁgiz ices which 1Laéges§;r‘ggilgf:éf;?§the g:; :gfsce?\?lzz:tll:ci ;‘ire‘gces , 324 h(r)(c)'°c:3 EE"?%%E”O;%EEE’;\ :“E%E::glgﬁ?t?:fgjf?sgy(Ei%:eE):
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces Train service between location of the Train stations aboye connect you to A2 Saturday timetables un.
: _ ing a train of rai _ | | | running a schectec: ey estinations. Z2ho p QM Dummesmnon e oy deto e
AT HOP customers must tag on when boar(.jlng.a tra!n or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. bedestrian Walkway 1ain service not operating ey Station or Connection point 219 B Lr}f°£L“§itlca’?iJ§.aHt£3veevaeT ocirse 9 ﬁip?frt”l% ine
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. Walking access. Usually short These symbols indicate the This symbol indicates a location 8 4 operators reserve the right to change services without
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. distance between different section of the Train line which to connect to other bus and 20 "7 o5 16 s of Camiage. For chrification on il aues s
ps. E;ellnBC)lJts%Eesr:rt\I/?cgeaa\?gn\éﬁllee train services. 19 18 17 recommended you contact Auckland Transport.

+ Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400






